
First Name Last Name Address 2 Address City ST Zip Phone E-Mail

Brandon Bal American Forest Management 45815 Highway M-26 Atlantic Mine MI 49905 906-483-0820 brandon.bal@amforest.com

Susanne Brown Sylvania Forest Consultants E8024 Sanders Rd. Bessemer MI 49911 906-663-6854 brownsm@charter.net www.sylvaniaforests.com

Matthew Carothers Prentiss & Carlisle P.O. Box 1128 Rhinelander WI 54501 715-401-1167 mlcarothers@prentissandcarlisle.com

Douglas Curry Forest - Land Services 8323 25.3 Lane Rapid River MI 49878 906-241-7738 curryd@chartermi.net

Jake Delvaux Prentiss & Carlisle 9792 Forest Hwy 13 Rapid River MI 49878 906-285-1896 jjdelvaux@prentissandcarlisle.com

Dean Francis
Upper Michigan Land Management & Wildlife 

Services
1705 Fourth Ave No. Escanaba MI 49829 906-786-3488

dean@michiganforesters.com 

www.michiganforesters.com

James Green
Upper Michigan Land Management & Wildlife 

Services
1705 Fourth Ave No. Escanaba MI 49829 906-786-3488

todd@michiganforesters.com 

www.michiganforesters.com
James Hammill Iron Range Consulting 235 Soderena Rd. Crystal Falls MI 49920 906-875-6487 jimhammill@hughes.net
Ryan Isaacson Louisiana Pacific Corp. P.O. Box 100 Sagola MI 49881 906-239-9392 ryan.isaacson@lpcorp.com

Kevin Makuck 1033 Lalley Rd Iron River MI 49935 906-395-0084 kevinmakuck@gmail.com

Justin Meier Land Management Solutions LLC 377 Rock Crusher Rd Crystal Falls MI 49920 715-409-0913 lmswisconsinmichigan@gmail.com

Justin Miller Green Timber Consulting 11521 DesRochers Rd. Pelkie MI 49958 906-281-4832 justin@greentimberforestry.com
John Penegor Penegor Forestry Services, Inc. 6117 Woodland P.1 Ave Gladstone MI 49837 906-428-4735 forester@chartermi.net
Don Peterson Renewable Resource Solutions LLC 1353 W Hwy 2 Crystal Falls MI 49920 906-875-3720 rrsllc@sbcglobal.net

Joe Rademacher Besse Forest Products P.O. Box 352 Gladstone MI 49837 906-280-4109 jrademacher@bessegroup.com

Terry Read U.P. Forest Resources Co. 129 Bernhardt Rd. Iron River MI 49935 906-265-5170 upfr@hotmail.com

Dennis Renken Renken Consulting Inc. 1900 24th Ave So. Escanaba MI 49829 906-280-3741 renkenforestryconsulting.com
Matthew Rintamaki Upper Peninsula Timber Co., LLC 1100 N. Westwood Dr. Ishpeming MI 49849 906-235-6011 uptimber2@tds.net

(Ted) Frederic Sammond Forest Resource Management 517 Kalla Walla Trail Crystal Falls MI 49920 906-875-3535 fmsammond@yahoo.com
David Silvieus Silvieus Forestry 7513 Lake Bluff 194 Rd. Gladstone MI 49837 906-428-4804 dmsilv80@charter.net
Eric Stier American Forest Management 45815 M-26 ATLANTIC MINE MI 49905 906-483-0820 eric.stier@amforem.biz
Tom Tompkins Prentiss & Carlisle P.O. Box 237 Ironwood MI 49938 906-201-1820 tctompkins@prentissandcarlisle.com
Andrew Van Dyke J.M. Longyear, LLC 210 N. Front Street Marquette MI 49855 906-250-4832 andyvandyke@jmlongyear.com

Brock VanOss Van Oss Forestry 704 Michigan Ave. Crystal Falls MI 49920 906-367-0777 vanoss@up.net

Bradley Veneberg Bell Timber Inc. E9496 Orchard St. Munising MI 49862 906-250-3716 brad.veneberg@gmail.com
Dennis Vissering Moosewood Forestry 141 Baumgartner Rd. Iron River MI 49935 906-360-6673 denviss@gmail.com
Rod Ritter American Forest Management 610 Plymouth Mine Rd Wakefield MI 49968 906-396-5793 rod.ritter@amforem.biz
Glen Tolksdorf Tolksdorf Forestry 52943 Hwy. U.S. 41 Calumet MI 49913 906-482-9366 tolksdorf@tolksdorfrealty.com
Walter Arnold 1200 Walker Iron Mountain MI 49801 906-563-7541 warnold@chartermi.net
Jack Boss 3210 Bewel Ave. SE Lowell MI 49331 616-897-8575 ecosystemsmgt@att.net
Matthew Brooks 906 Maple Street Sault Sainte MarieMI 49783 906-221-6628 mabrooks@mtu.edu

Shawn Cannon Bark River MI 49807 906-241-3141 shwcannon@hotmail.com

Greg Corace 1636 Refuge Ent. Rd. Seney MI 49883 906-291-1392 greg.corace@gmail.com
Paul Drysdale 408 Leeson Ave Cadillac MI 49601 231-779-2989 paul@drysdaleforestry.com
Ralph Duffek CEDAR RIDGE FORESTRY 15835 FISH HATCHERY RD PELKIE MI 49958 906-334-2735 cedarridgeforestry@hotmail.com 
Wixtrom Eric 8715 Hawks Drive Republic MI 49879 906-869-1862
Brian Fedlt 39234 Fisherman Lane CHASSELL MI 49916 906-231-5586

Marshall Gilbert 1628 South 16th St. Escanaba MI 49829 906-399-6516 mgilbert69@charter.net

Dennis Good
1107 South Lacey Lake Rd

Charlotte MI 48813 517-543-7864 dgoodforest@gmail.com
Todd Green UMLM&WS 630 SOUTH 16TH ST ESCANABA MI 49829 906-786-3488 
Jerry Grossman GROSSMAN FORESTRY CO PO BOX 426 NEWBERRY MI 49868 906-293-8707 

Laura Heier 856 N. 4th St. Tomahawk WI 54487 715-453-3274 laurah@slstomahawk.com
Ryan Isaacson 973 Hiawatha Road Iron River MI 49935 906-370-5278

Lee Jackson 32668 U.S. Hwy 45 Ontonagon MI 49953 906-250-5938 ljackson@jamadots.com
Thomas Jacques 1251 Sparton Rd. Tawas MI 48763 989-362-6245 jacquesforest@yahoo.com
Mark Janke 2676 11th Ave Allegan MI 49010 269-330-0347 mark@michiganforesters.com

Rexx Janowiak Green Timber Consulting HC1, Box 267, 11521 

DesRochers Road Pelkie MI 49958 906-353-8584 rexx@greentimberforestry.com

Kirk Kunnen Northern Hardwoods P.O. Box 189 South Range MI 49963 906-487-6400 KKunnen@northernhardwoods.com

Jesse Lehner Prentiss & Carlisle P.O. Box 159  South Range MI 49963 906.231.0910 jjlehner@prentissandcarlisle.com

Bethany Lyons JM Longyear 210 North Front Street Marquette MI 49855 906-487-6430 bethanylyons@jmlonyear.com

Matt Manders Green Timber Consulting 11521 DesRochers Rd. Pelkie MI 49958 906-353-8584
Terry Manty GROSSMAN FORESTRY CO P.O. Box 426 Newberry MI 49868 906-293-8707 TerryManty@grossmanforestry.com
Keith Martell 205 Arrowhead Trail Gaylord MI 49735 989-732-6774 forestry@wilblue.net
Lloyd Martindale GROSSMAN FORESTRY CO P.O. Box 426 Newberry MI 49868 906-293-8707 lbm@grossmanforestry.com
Todd Miller GROSSMAN FORESTRY CO P.O. Box 426 Newberry MI 49868 906-293-8707 toddmiller@grossmanforestry.com

Jerrod Moilanen Green Timber Consulting 11521 DesRochers Rd. Pelkie MI 49958 906-353-8584
Jason Nielsen 7485 Mowerson Rd Melvin MI 48454 810-265-4803 farmlandforestry@gmail.com
Scott Noble Noble Forestry PO BOX 341 CHASSELL MI 49916 906-370-8733 scott@nobleforestry.com 
Rachel Peterson E6950 SPRUCE RD BESSEMER MI 49911 906-663-0370 rachel.pterson@ceas.coop 
Mike Pollard W883 Rivery Rd Stephenson MI 49887 906-753-4502
Dean Reid N1078 Gros Cap Road St. Ignace MI 49781 906-643-7515 reiddi46@sault.com
James Rivard LONE PINE FORESTRY/J&S CONSULTING 47616 MILL RD HOUGHTON MI 49930 906-482-9783 jcrivard@charter.net
Byron Sailor LANDLOOKER FORESTRY SERVICE 105 WADAGA RD BARAGA MI 49908 906-353-6980 landlkr@up.net 
Mark Salo SALO CONTRACTING, INC 19769 DODGE ST DODGEVILLE MI 49921 906-281-5661 salocontracting@yahoo.com 

Mike Schreiber Green Timber Consulting 11521 DesRochers Rd. Pelkie MI 49958 906-353-8584
Thomas Schrot N8969 US 41 Stephenson MI 49886 906-753-4046
Jeff Sprenkle 17018 Plains Rd. Baraga MI 49908 906-395-7222 JDSPRENK@MTU.EDU
Tatu Dean American Forest Management 45815 M-26 Atlantic Mine MI 49905 906-281-2867 dean.tatu@afmforest.com

Mike Touchinski Marquette MI 49855 906-295-0765 miketouchinski@gmail.com
Jeffery Tuller Jeff Tuller Forestry Services Atlantic Mine, MI 49905 Owosso MI 48867 810-841-4414
Chuck Walkner 1396 TRUAX 24TH RD CORNELL MI 49818 906-384-6367 walknercr4@aol.com 
Louis Willis 100 S. 10th Ave. Iron River MI 49935 906-265-5927
David Wilson Wilson Forestry Services 1118 E. Park Rd Rothbury MI 49452 231-861-8549 wilsonforestry@glis.net
Thomas Wyse 304 S. Main Street Viroqua WI 54665 608-606-5815 kwc@mwt.net
Sean Fischer JM Longyear 210 N. Front Street Marquette MI 715-203-3782 seanfischer@jmlongyear.com

Brian Rietter JM Longyear Marquette MI 616-916-3677 bryanreitter@jmlongyear.com

Dan Farnsworth Farnsworth Forestry Consulting Services PO Box 10 Curtis MI 49820 906-440-1627 djfarnsworth@sbcglobal.net

Kurt Lehman Shamco, Inc 4128 US Rte2 Iron River MI 49935 906-265-6065 kurt@shamcoinc.com
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